Stockade Agility
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Stockade Agility Glenville NY
Judge: Donald SkibniewskKi

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, October 20, 2018

FullHouse L12345C - 94 Entries
Standard L45C - 61 Entries
Standard L23 - 23 Entries
Standard L1 - 8 Entries
Jackpot L12345C - 85 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 80 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 11 Entries

Sunday, October 21, 2018

Standard L1 - 5Entries
Standard L2 - 15 Entries
Standard L3 - 9 Entries
Standard L45C - 62 Entries
ColorsL12 - 12 Entries
ColorsL345C - 84 Entries
Snooker L12 - 12 Entries
Snooker L345C - 83 Entries
JumpersL12 - 12 Entries
Jumpers L 345C - 80 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
135 dogs entered in this event with 362 entries on Saturday and 374 entries on Sunday for a
total of 736 entries.



Running Order List

Saturday, October 20, 2018

FullHouse L 12345C

4001
8003
8015
12006
12028
8002

8001
8010
8004
8035
8006
8008
8009
8011
12020
12010
12003
12026
8016
16031
8012
8013

12013
12007
12016
12024
12019
12022
12023
12025
16002
16003
16015
12001
16017
20050
20016
16005
16016
16004
16012
16021
16032

16001
16006
16008
20017
16022
16025
16026
16034
20001

T

\Y

S

THPi per,

Cal lie, L5, Callie(Rough), Susan Wolf

Tenpl et on, L2, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig

Lucy, L4, Golden Retriever, Sandy Reiser

Fi nn, L5, All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy

Bl i nk, L5, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Hunter, L5, Golden Retriever, Stacy Budd

Ti zzy, LC, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

Loudon, L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power

Anni eBanani e, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Shanon
Arya, L3, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
Duncan, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
Ranger, LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
Franki e, L2 ,Pumi, Maria& Daniel Barnum

Pi ppa, L5, Labrador Retriever, Christine Penna

L5 , Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey

Phoeni x, LC, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
Lexi, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Cindy & Eric

Andi e, L5, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton

Deacon, L3, Border Collie, Michele A Tomlinson
Max, LC, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo

Sky, LC, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows

Di xi e, L5, Golden Retriever, Lois& Tom Hammond
Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly

Ril ey, L1, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Krauss

CeCe, L5, Collie(Rough), Anne Hartranft

Fl anme, L3, Vizda, Urszula Janicki

Ri sq, LC, Border Callie, Jennifer & Michael Slingerland
FI annagan, L5, Border Callie, Kathy & Craig

Abr acadabra, L5, Border Collie, Patricia Snyder
Archi e, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley

Harry, L5, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

W nni e, L4, Border Collie, Cindy Depew

Jasper, L5, All American, Suzanne Norton

Rogue, L3, Poodle (Standard), Kathy Sercu

Enber, L5, Border Collie, John Green

Dobby, LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

St eel e, L3, Border Collie, Jennifer & Michagl
Portia, L5,All American, Tatjana Salcedo

Rock, LC, Border Callie, Darryl & Tina Power
Mayhem LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
Chester, L1, Poode (Standard), Jo-Ann Irons

Mya, LC, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki

Standard L45C

12026 VHCharli e,

20007
16011
S Rico, L1, Chihuahua Carrie Griffen-Yakush 20010
V Sparky, LC,All American, Yvonne Clark 20012
T Maggie, L1, CotondeTulear, Susan Sedlak 16018
S Quincy, LC,Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon 20021
S Lol a, LC,YorkshireTerrier, Tracey & James Brown 16024
S Rutabaga, L5, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush 20027
20044
dinda, LC,Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson 16030
I ndy, L2, All American, SierraWillard 20047
lvy, L5, Westie, Maria& Daniel Barnum 20048
Skyl ar, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier 16019
DJ, L3, Havanese, Barbara Sperling 24003
Little Bit, L1 ,Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Snyder 20025
Ladybug, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
Shayna, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kelara 20002
T Trill, LC,Jack Russell Terrier, Rhonda Hermance 20003
V Delta, L1,BostonTerier, Cass Isachsen 20026
V Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald Witting 20004
VHCharlie, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Van De Carr 20005
Beet | e, L3, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush 20011
S Patty, LC,Border Collie, Cindy Depew 20013
Reba, L3, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson 20020
Ruf us, LC, All American, Yvonne Clark 20022
20024
Tripp, L2, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson 20028
Ranmbo, LC, All American, Sherry Pederquist 20029
H Pistol, L5,BostonTerier, LisaNorris 20030
Ashl ey, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald Witting 20032
Tilly, L3,Boston Terrier, DonnaTessitore 20033
H Jinn, LC,All American, Kristin Van Derpool 20037
Rosal i e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento 20038
Ranger, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek 20039
T Wnnie, L3, All American, Pat Prutsman 20040
THKoba, L1, American Eskimo Dog, Corliss Ann Goold 20041
THFl ute, L5, Border Collie, Kristin VVan Derpool 20042
Rhyt hm L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Rhonda Hermance 20043
T Akira, L5,All American, Laurie Schleiger 20046
S Hal l e, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Sercu 20052
S Bryn, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Amy Russell 24002
V Norrie, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Murray 24004
V Lightning, LC,Austraian Shepherd, Cassi Isachsen
V Pixie, LC,American Eskimo Dog, AnnBenjamin 24001
V Gracie, LC,Border Collie, Connie B Brown
V Ziva, L5, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
V Bernita, L3,All American, Kathy Murray
Jordy, L3, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden 288;
Ceili, L3, Australian Shepherd, ChristinaLane 12028
Sage, LC, SC Wheaten, Maria& Daniel Barnum
THBr ooke, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey 8001
Brady Brown, LC, Border Collie, Mari Becker 8004
Ranmsay, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek 12003
Ci nda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak 12010
Aggi e, L5, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
T Brodhie, L5,Bernese MountainDog, Starr & David Incramona

\%
\%

16031 S Patty,

Rut abaga, L5 , Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
Spar ky, LC, All American, Yvonne Clark
Lol a, LC, Yorkshire Terrier, Tracey & James Brown

dinda, LC,Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Ivy, L5, Westie, Maria& Daniel Barnum

Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald Witting
Delta, L5, Boston Terrier, Cassi |sachsen

L5 , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Van De Carr
LC, Border Collie, Cindy Depew



8013

12024
12001
12007
12016
12022
16004
16005
16012
16016
16017
16021
20016
20035

16018
16006
20017
16008
16022
16024
20027
16026
16034
20001
20006
20007
20010
20012
20021
20044
16029
20047
20025
20048

20026
20002
20005
20011
20020
20024
20029
20030
20032
20033
20037
20038
20041
20042
20052
20039
24002

24001
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Saturday (cont.)

Ruf us, L5, All American, Yvonne Clark

Ashl ey, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald Witting
Rhyt hm L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Rhonda Hermance
Ranmbo, LC, All American, Sherry Pederquist

Pi stol, L5, Boston Terrier, LisaNorris

Jinn, LC, All American, Kristin VVan Derpool

Pi xi e, LC, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin
Norrie, L4, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Murray

Graci e, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

Li ght ni ng, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cass Isachsen
Akira, L5,All American, Laurie Schleiger

Zi va, L5, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
Bryn, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Amy Russell

Col trane, L5, All American, Jennifer & Michael

Bl i nk,
Ceili,

L5 , Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
L5 , Australian Shepherd, Christina Lane

L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
Sage, LC, SC Wheaten, Maria& Daniel Barnum
Brady Brown, L5, Border Collie, Mari Becker
Ti zzy, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown
Loudon, L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
Ci nda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
Aggi e, L5, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
Br odhi e, L5, Bernese Mountain Dog, Starr & David
Bodi e, L5, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
Cal lie, L5, Callie(Rough), Susan Wolf
Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Sandy Reiser
Fi nn, L5, All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy
Hunter, L5, Golden Retriever, Stacy Budd
Anni eBanani e, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Shanon
Audi e, L5, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
Duncan, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
L5 , Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
Ranger, LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
Andi e, L5, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton
Phoeni x, L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
Max, LC, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Sky, LC, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
CeCe, L5, Collie(Rough), Anne Hartranft
Ri sq, LC, Border Callie, Jennifer & Michael Slingerland
FI annagan,
Abr acadabra, L5, Border Collie, Patricia Snyder
Archi e, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley
Harry, L5, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
W nni e, L4, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
Enber, L5, Border Collie, John Green
Dobby, LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
Rock, LC, Border Callie, Darryl & Tina Power
Jasper, L5, All American, Suzanne Norton
Mayhem LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &

Mya, L5, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki

L5 , Border Callie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden

Standard L 23

8005 T Tessa, L3, All American, Susan Sedlak

8009 Ladybug, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek

8006 DJ, L3, Havanese, Barbara Sperling

8010 I ndy, L2,All American, SierraWillard

8012 Reba, L3, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

8016 Beet | e, L2, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
12013 Tripp, L2, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
16002 T Wnnie, L3,All American, Pat Prutsman
16032 V Bernita, L3,All American, Kathy Murray
12025 Ranger, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
16001 Jordy, L3, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
16019 Franki e, L2 ,Pumi, Maria& Daniel Barnum
16030 Arya, L2, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Yeddo
20036 T Zip, L2,Austraian Shepherd, Helen Egnasher
16025 Ranmsay, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
16011 Tenpl et on, L2, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig
20003 Lexi, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Cindy & Eric
20004 Deacon, L3, Border Collie, Michele A Tomlinson
20013 Di xi e, L3, Golden Retriever, Lois& Tom Hammond
20028 Fl anme, L2, Vizda, Urszula Janicki
20040 Rogue, L2, Poodle (Standard), Kathy Sercu
20043 St eel e, L2, Border Collie, Jennifer & Michagl
20046 Portia, L3,All American, Tatjana Salcedo

Standard L1

4001 S Rico, L1, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush

8008 Little Bit, L1 ,Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Snyder

8011 Shayna, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Kelara
12023 Rosal i e, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento

16003 THKoba,

20014
20022
24004 T

L1, American Eskimo Dog, Corliss Ann Goold

Georgi e, L1 ,Border Collie, Michael Fortunato
Ril ey, L1, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Krauss
Chester, L1, Poode (Standard), Jo-Ann Irons

Jackpot L12345C

8002
8003
12006
12028
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8001
8004
12020 T
8006
8008

Rut abaga, L5 , Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
Spar ky, LC, All American, Yvonne Clark

Qui ncy, L5, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
Lol a, LC, Yorkshire Terrier, Tracey & James Brown

dinda, LC,Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Ivy, L5, Westie, Maria& Daniel Barnum

Trill, L1, Jack Russell Terrier, Rhonda Hermance
DJ, L3, Havanese, Barbara Sperling

Little Bit, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Snyder



8009
8010
8011
12003

12010 V Delta,

8013
12026
8016
16031
8012

12001
12007
12016
12019
12022
12024
12025
16002
12013
20016
16003
16015
16017
16032
16021
16012
16016
16005

16001
16006
16008
16022
20017
16024
16025
16026
16011
16030
20001
20007
20010
20012
20021
16018
20027
20036
20044
20047
16019
20048
24003
20025

20026
20002
20003
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VHCharl i e,

S
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THKoba,
THFI ut e,

T
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Saturday (cont.)

Ladybug, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
I ndy, L1,All American, SierraWillard
Shayna, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kelara
Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald Witting
L2 , Boston Terrier, Cass |sachsen
LC, All American, Yvonne Clark
L5 , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Van De Carr
L2 , Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
LC, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
L3, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Ruf us,

Beet | e,
Patty,
Reba,

Rhyt hm L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Rhonda Hermance
Ranmbo, LC, All American, Sherry Pederquist
Pi stol, L5, Boston Terrier, LisaNorris
Tilly, L3,Boston Terrier, DonnaTessitore
Jinn, LC, All American, Kristin VVan Derpool
Ashl ey, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald Witting
Ranger, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
W nni e, L3, All American, Pat Prutsman
Tripp, L2, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
Bryn, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Amy Russell
L1, American Eskimo Dog, Corliss Ann Goold
L5 , Border Collie, Kristin Van Derpool
Akira, L5,All American, Laurie Schleiger
Bernita, L3,All American, Kathy Murray
Zi va, LC, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
Graci e, LC, Border Collie, Connie B Brown
Li ght ni ng, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cass Isachsen
Norrie, L4, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Murray
Jordy, L3, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
Ceili, L3, Austraian Shepherd, ChristinaLane
Sage, LC, SC Wheaten, Maria& Daniel Barnum
Brady Brown, L5, Border Collie, Mari Becker
L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
L5 , Border Collie, Connie B Brown
Ranmsay, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
Ci nda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
Tenpl et on, L5, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
Arya, L3, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
Br odhi e, L3, Bernese Mountain Dog, Starr & David
Cal lie, L5, Callie(Rough), Susan Wolf
Lucy, L4, Golden Retriever, Sandy Reiser
Fi nn, L5, All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy
Hunter, L5, Golden Retriever, Stacy Budd
Bl i nk, L5, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
Loudon, L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
Zi p, L1, Australian Shepherd, Helen Egnasher
Anni eBanani e, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Shanon
Duncan, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
Franki e, L2 ,Pumi, Maria& Daniel Barnum
Ranger, LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
Pi ppa, L5, Labrador Retriever, Christine Penna
L5 , Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey

Ti zzy,

Andi e, L5, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton
Phoeni x, LC, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
Lexi, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Cindy & Eric

20004
20005
20011
20013
20020
20024
20028
20030
20032
20033
20038
20040
20041
20042
20043
20046
20052
20039
24002
24004

24001

Deacon, L3, Border Collie, Michele A Tomlinson
Max, LC, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Sky, LC, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
Di xi e, L5, Golden Retriever, Lois& Tom Hammond
Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
CeCe, L5, Collie(Rough), Anne Hartranft
Fl anme, L2, Vizda, Urszula Janicki
FI annagan, L5 ,Border Callie, Kathy & Craig
Abr acadabra, L5, Border Collie, Patricia Snyder
Archi e, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley
W nni e, L4, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
Rogue, L3, Poodle (Standard), Kathy Sercu
Enber, L5, Border Collie, John Green
Dobby, LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
St eel e, L3, Border Collie, Jennifer & Michagl
Portia, L5,All American, Tatjana Salcedo
Rock, LC, Border Callie, Darryl & Tina Power
Jasper, L5, All American, Suzanne Norton
V Mayhem LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
T Chester, L1, Poodle(Standard), Jo-Ann Irons

Mya, L5, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki

Wildcard L345C

8002
8003
8005
12006
12028

8001
8004
8006
8009
12003
8035
12010
12026
16031
8016
8013
8012

12001
12007
12016
12022
12023
12024
12025
16002
16004
16005
16012
16015
16016

Rut abaga, L5 , Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
Spar ky, LC, All American, Yvonne Clark

Tessa, L3, All American, Susan Sedlak

Qui ncy, LC, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
Lol a, LC, Yorkshire Terrier, Tracey & James Brown
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dinda, LC,Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
Ivy, L5, Westie, Maria& Daniel Barnum
DJ, L3, Havanese, Barbara Sperling
Ladybug, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
V Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald Witting

Skyl ar, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier
V Delta, L5, BostonTerrier, Cass |sachsen
VHCharlie, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Van De Carr
S Patty, LC,Border Collie, Cindy Depew

Beet | e, L3, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush

Ruf us, LC, All American, Yvonne Clark

Reba, L3, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Rhyt hm L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Rhonda Hermance
Ranmbo, LC, All American, Sherry Pederquist
H Pistol, L5, BostonTerier, LisaNorris
H Jinn, LC,All American, Kristin Van Derpool
Rosal i e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento
Ashl ey, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald
Ranger, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
W nni e, L3, All American, Pat Prutsman
Pi xi e, LC, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin
Norrie, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Murray
Graci e, LC, Border Collie, Connie B Brown
THFl ute, L5, Border Collie, Kristin VVan Derpool
V Lightning, LC,Austraian Shepherd, Cassi Isachsen
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16017
16021
20008
20016
20035
20050

16001
16006
16008
20017
16022
16024
16011
16025
16026
16030
20001
16029
20007
20010
20012
20027
20044
16018
20047
20048
24003
20025

20026
20002
20003
20004
20005
20011
20013
20020
20024
20028
20029
20030
20032
20033
20038
20041
20042
20046
20052
24002
20039

24001

Saturday (cont.)

Akira,
Zi va,
Ni na,

L5, All American, Laurie Schleiger
L5, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
L3, All American, Stacy Budd
Bryn, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Amy Russell
Col trane, L5, All American, Jennifer & Michael
Hal | e, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Sercu
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Jordy, L3, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
Ceili, L3, Austraian Shepherd, ChristinaLane
Sage, LC, SC Wheaten, Maria& Daniel Barnum
THBr ooke, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
Brady Brown, LC, Border Collie, Mari Becker
Ti zzy, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown
Tenpl et on, L5, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
Ranmsay, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
Ci nda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
Arya, L3, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
T Brodhie, L5,Bernese MountainDog, Starr & David
Audi e, L5, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
T Callie, L5,Callie(Rough), Susan Wolf
V Lucy, L4, Golden Retriever, Sandy Reiser
V Finn, L5,All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy
V Loudon, L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
T Anni eBanani e, LC, Australian Shepherd, Shanon
Bl i nk, L5, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
V Duncan, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
V Ranger, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
S Pippa, L5, Labrador Retriever, Christine Penna
THPi per, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey

Andi e, L5, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton
Phoeni x, LC, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
Lexi, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Cindy & Eric
Deacon, L3, Border Collie, Michele A Tomlinson
Max, LC, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Sky, LC, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
Di xi e, L5, Golden Retriever, Lois& Tom Hammond
Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
CeCe, L3, Coallie(Rough), Anne Hartranft
Fl anme, L3, Vizda, Urszula Janicki
Ri sq, LC, Border Callie, Jennifer & Michael Slingerland
Fl annagan, L5 , Border Callie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
Abr acadabra, L5, Border Collie, Patricia Snyder
Archi e, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley
W nni e, L4, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
Enber, L5, Border Collie, John Green
Dobby, LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
Portia, L3,All American, Tatjana Salcedo
Rock, LC, Border Callie, Darryl & Tina Power

V Mayhem LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
Jasper, L5, All American, Suzanne Norton

Mya, L4, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki

Wildcard L12
8008 Little Bit, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Snyder
8010 I ndy, L2,All American, SierraWillard
8011 Shayna, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Kelara
12013 Tripp, L2, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
16003 THKoba, L1, American Eskimo Dog, Corliss Ann Goold
16032 V Bernita, L2,All American, Kathy Murray
16019 Franki e, L2 ,Pumi, Maria& Daniel Barnum
20036 T Zip, L1,Austraian Shepherd, Helen Egnasher
20040 Rogue, L2, Poodle (Standard), Kathy Sercu
20043 St eel e, L2, Border Collie, Jennifer & Michagl
24004 T Chester, L1, Poodle (Standard), Jo-Ann lrons



Running Order List

Sunday, October 21, 2018

Standard L1
20018 Arya, L1, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz
16013 Peppa, L1, Pumi, Peter G Piusz
8011 Shayna, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Keiara
8008 Little Bit, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Snyder
4001 S Rico, L1, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
Standard L2
20040 Rogue, L2, Poodle (Standard), Kathy Sercu
20028 Fl ane, L2, Vizda, Urszula Janicki
20015 I nnes, L2, All American, Karen & Eric Mazarak
20049 T WIson, L2,All American, HollisDoyle
16030 Arya, L2, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Yeddo
16023 Har bor, L2, Brittany, Martin & Lauren Spackmann
16019 Franki e, L2 ,Pumi, Maria& Daniel Barnum
16011 Tenpl et on, L2, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
20034 S Fozzie, L2,All American, HollisDoyle
12021 St orny, L2, Poodle (Miniature), Kurstyn Armbruster
12013 Tripp, L2, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
12008 Al fred, L2,Border Terrier, David Ebeling
8016 Beet | e, L2, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
8010 I ndy, L2, All American, SierraWillard
8009 Ladybug, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
Standard L3
20046 Portia, L3,All American, Tatjana Salcedo
20013 Di xi e, L3, Golden Retriever, Lois& Tom Hammond
20004 Deacon, L3, Border Collie, Michele A Tomlinson
20003 Lexi, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Cindy & Eric Sengenberger
16025 Ranmsay, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
16001 Jordy, L3, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
16002 T Wnnie, L3,All American, Pat Prutsman
12025 Ranger, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
8012 Reba, L3, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Standard L45C

24001

20039

24002 V Mayhem LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy & Peter Piroha

20052
20045

Mya, L5, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki

Jasper, L5, All American, Suzanne Norton

Rock,
Ol ee,

LC, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
L5, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone

20042
20041
20038
20037
20033
20032
20031
20030
20024
20023
20020
20011
20005
20002
20026

20025
20006
20048
20047
20027
20007
20001
16034
16033
16029
16024
16022
16020
16018
20017
16014
16010
16008

20019
16021
16016
16012
16009
16007
16004
12024
12019
12018
12016
12014
12005
12004

8013
16031
12011
12010
12003

8004

8001

12028

THPi per,
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Dobby,
Enber,
W nni e,
Harry,

LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
L5 , Border Collie, John Green

L4 , Border Coallie, Cindy Depew
L5, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
Archi e, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley
Abr acadabra, L5, Border Collie, Patricia Snyder
EZ, L4, Rottweller, Peter G Piusz
FI annagan, L5 ,Border Callie, Kathy & Craig
CeCe, L5, Collie(Rough), Anne Hartranft
Kati e, L4, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz
Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
Sky, LC, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
Max, LC, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Phoeni x, L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
Andi e, L5, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton

L5 , Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
L5 , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
L5, Australian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
Cal lie, L5, Callie(Rough), Susan Wolf
Br odhi e, L5, Bernese Mountain Dog, Starr & David
Aggi e, L5, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
Pi per, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
Audi e, L5, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
Ti zzy, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown
Brady Brown, L5, Border Collie, Mari Becker
Tessi e, L5, All American, Judy Raffone
Bl i nk, L5, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
L5, All American, Karen & Eric Mazarak
L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Vicky Jo Eckert
LC, SC Wheaten, Maria& Daniel Barnum

Bodi e,

Ranger,
Duncan,
Loudon,

Luna,
Max,
Sage,
Pearl, L5, All American, HollisDoyle

Zi va, L5, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
Li ght ni ng, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cass Isachsen
Graci e, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

Samant ha, L5 , Pit Bull Terrier, Bonnie & Tim Kelleher
Pi xi e, LC, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

Ashl ey, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald
Tilly, L5,Boston Terrier, DonnaTessitore

Bri o, L4,RatTerier, Karen & Eric Mazarak

Pi stol, L5, Boston Terrier, LisaNorris

Comet, L5, Australian Shepherd, Abby Robichaud
Brynne, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti

Lily, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sondra Erickson

Ruf us,
Patty,
Maxi m
Delta,

L5, All American, Yvonne Clark

LC, Border Collie, Cindy Depew

LC, CKC Spaniel, Kim Krgjcovic

L5 , Boston Terrier, Cass |sachsen

Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald Witting
Ivy, L5, Westie, Maria& Daniel Barnum

dinda, LC,Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Lol a, LC, Yorkshire Terrier, Tracey & James Brown



8003 V Spar ky,
8002 S Rut abaga,

Sunday (cont.)

LC, All American, Yvonne Clark
L5 , Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush

ColorsL12
20018 Arya, L1, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz
20040 Rogue, L2, Poodle (Standard), Kathy Sercu
20015 I nnes, L1, All American, Karen & Eric Mazarak
16023 Har bor, L2, Brittany, Martin & Lauren Spackmann
16013 Peppa, L1, Pumi, Peter G Piusz
16028 Tanqueray, L2 ,PitBull Terrier, Bonnie & Tim Kelleher
12021 St orny, L2, Poodle (Miniature), Kurstyn Armbruster
12017 Lily, L1,All American, Laurel Olexa
8011 Shayna, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kelara
8010 I ndy, L2, All American, SierraWillard
8008 Little Bit, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Snyder
4001 S Rico, L1, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
ColorsL345C
24001 Mya, L5, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki
20039 Jasper, L5, All American, Suzanne Norton
24002 Mayhem LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
20052 Rock, LC, Border Callie, Darryl & Tina Power
20046 Portia, L3,All American, Tatjana Salcedo
20045 Ol ee, LC, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
20042 Dobby, LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
20031 EZ, L5, Rottweller, Peter G Piusz
20041 Enber, L5, Border Collie, John Green
20038 W nni e, L3, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
20037 Harry, L5, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
20033 Archi e, LC,Boxer, Rosemary Curley
20032 Abr acadabra, L5, Border Collie, Patricia Snyder
20030 Fl annagan, L5, Border Callie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
20028 Fl anme, L3, Vizda, Urszula Janicki
20024 CeCe, L5, Collie(Rough), Anne Hartranft
20020 Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
20013 Di xi e, L5, Golden Retriever, Lois& Tom Hammond
20011 Sky, LC, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
20005 Max, LC, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
20004 Deacon, L3, Border Collie, Michele A Tomlinson
20003 Lexi, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Cindy & Eric
20023 Kati e, L5, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz
20026 Andi e, L5, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton
20002 Phoeni x, LC, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
16018 Bl i nk, L5, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
20051 V Theo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
20025 THPI per, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
20049 T W/l son, L3, All American, HollisDoyle
16020 Tessi e, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

20048
20047
20027
20007
20001
16011
16030
16025
16024
16022
16019
16010
16008
16033
20017
16001

20034
16027
12029
12027
16021
16016
16012
16007
16004
16002
12025
12024
12019
12016
12014
12013
12008
12004
16009
12005
20019

8012
8013
8016
16031
12015
12012
12011
12010
12003
8009
8004
8001

12028
12006
8007
8003
8002
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Ranger,
Duncan,
Loudon,
Callie,

LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson

L5, Australian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power

L5, Callie (Rough), Susan Wolf

Br odhi e, L3, Bernese Mountain Dog, Starr & David
Tenpl et on, L5, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig

Arya, L3, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
Ranmsay, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek

Ti zzy, L4 ,Border Collie, Connie B Brown

Brady Brown, LC, Border Collie, Mari Becker
Franki e, L3 ,Pumi, Maria& Daniel Barnum

Max, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Vicky Jo Eckert

Sage, LC, SC Wheaten, Maria& Daniel Barnum

Pi per, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch

L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey

Jordy, L3, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
Fozzi e,
Wi sper,

L3, All American, Hollis Doyle

L5 , All American, Judy Raffone
Kayden, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti
Zinni a, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Sondra Erickson
Zi va, L5, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
Li ght ni ng, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cass Isachsen
Graci e, LC, Border Collie, Connie B Brown
Samant ha, L5, Pit Bull Terrier, Bonnie & Tim Kelleher
Pi xi e, LC, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin
W nni e, L3, All American, Pat Prutsman
Ranger, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
Ashl ey, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald
Tilly, L3,Boston Terrier, DonnaTessitore
Pi stol, L5, Boston Terrier, LisaNorris
Comet, L5, Australian Shepherd, Abby Robichaud
Tripp, L3, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
Al fred, L3, Border Terrier, David Ebeling
Lily, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sondra Erickson
Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone
Brynne, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti
Pearl, L5, All American, HollisDoyle

Reba,
Ruf us,
Beet | e,

L3, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
LC, All American, Yvonne Clark

L3, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
Patty, LC, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
Arthur, L5, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
Al'ly, LC, All American, Deborah Kleiner
Maxi m LC, CKC Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
Delta, L3, Boston Terrier, Cass |sachsen
Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald Witting
Ladybug, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
Ivy, L5, Westie, Maria& Daniel Barnum
dinda, LC,Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Lol a, LC, Yorkshire Terrier, Tracey & James Brown
Qui ncy, LC, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
Opi e, L5, All American, Laurel Olexa

Spar ky, LC, All American, Yvonne Clark

Rut abaga, L5 , Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush



Sunday (cont.)

Snooker L12

20040 Rogue, L2, Poodle (Standard), Kathy Sercu
20028 Fl anme, L2, Vizda, Urszula Janicki
20015 I nnes, L2, All American, Karen & Eric Mazarak
16023 Har bor, L2, Brittany, Martin & Lauren Spackmann
16019 Franki e, L2 ,Pumi, Maria& Daniel Barnum
20034 S Fozzie, L2,All American, HollisDoyle
16028 T Tanqueray, L2, PitBull Terrier, Bonnie& Tim Kelleher
12021 St orny, L2, Poodle (Miniature), Kurstyn Armbruster
12010 V Delta, L2,Boston Terier, Cass Isachsen

8011 Shayna, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kelara

8010 I ndy, L2, All American, SierraWillard

8008 Little Bit, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Snyder

Snooker L345C

24001 Mya, L3, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki
24002 V Mayhem LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
20031 EZ, L4, Rottweller, Peter G Piusz
20039 Jasper, L5, All American, Suzanne Norton
20052 Rock, LC, Border Callie, Darryl & Tina Power
20046 Portia, L5,All American, Tatjana Salcedo
20045 Ol ee, L5, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
20042 Dobby, LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
20041 Enber, L5, Border Collie, John Green
20038 W nni e, L3, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
20037 Harry, L5, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
20033 Archi e, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley
20032 Abr acadabra, L5, Border Collie, Patricia Snyder
20030 Fl annagan, L5 ,Border Callie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
20026 Andi e, L5, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton
20024 CeCe, L5, Collie(Rough), Anne Hartranft
20020 Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
20013 Di xi e, L5, Golden Retriever, Lois& Tom Hammond
20011 Sky, LC, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
20005 Max, LC, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
20004 Deacon, L3, Border Collie, Michele A Tomlinson
20003 Lexi, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Cindy & Eric
20002 Phoeni x, L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
20023 Kati e, L5, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz
20051 V Theo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
20025 THPi per, L3, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
16018 Bl i nk, L5, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
20049 T W/l son, L3, All American, HollisDoyle
20048 V Ranger, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
20047 V Duncan, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
20027 V Loudon, L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
20009 T Bell a, L5, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Antal
20007 T Callie, L5, Cadllie(Rough), Susan Wolf
16011 Tenpl et on, L5, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
20001 T Brodhie, L3,Bernese Mountain Dog, Starr & David

16030
16025
16024
16022
16020
16014
16010
16008
16001
20017
16033

16027
16021
16016
16012
16004
16009
20050
20019
20016
16007
16002
12027
12025
12024
12018
12016
12014
12013
12008
12005

8014
12015
8013
8016
12012
12011
12003
16031
8012
8009
8004
8001

12028
12006
8007
8003
8002

Arya, L3, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
Ranmsay, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
Ti zzy, L4 ,Border Collie, Connie B Brown
Brady Brown, LC, Border Collie, Mari Becker
Tessi e, L5, All American, Judy Raffone
Luna, L5, All American, Karen & Eric Mazarak
Max, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Vicky Jo Eckert
Sage, LC, SC Wheaten, Maria& Daniel Barnum
Jordy, L3, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
THBr ooke, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
Pi per, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch

VWi sper, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

Zi va, L5, Standard Schnauzer, JoLee & Jeremiah Y eddo
Li ght ni ng, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cass Isachsen
Graci e, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

Pi xi e, LC, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin
Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

Hal | e, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Sercu

Pearl, L5, All American, HollisDoyle

Bryn, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Amy Russell

Samant ha, L5, Pit Bull Terrier, Bonnie & Tim Kelleher
W nni e, L3, All American, Pat Prutsman

Zinni a, L3, Cocker Spaniel, Sondra Erickson
Ranger, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek

Ashl ey, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald

Bri o, L3,RatTerier, Karen & Eric Mazarak

H Pistol, L5,BostonTerier, LisaNorris

Comet, L5, Australian Shepherd, Abby Robichaud
Tripp, L3, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Al fred, L3, Border Terrier, David Ebeling

Brynne, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti

44 nunn<<<<<<<

Oz, L5, All American, Laurel Olexa
T Arthur, L5, MiniAussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
Ruf us, LC, All American, Yvonne Clark
Beet | e, L3, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
Al'ly, LC, All American, Deborah Kleiner
Maxi m LC, CKC Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald Witting
Patty, LC, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
Reba, L3, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
Ladybug, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
Ivy, L5, Westie, Maria& Daniel Barnum
dinda, LC,Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

n< 44

Lol a, LC, Yorkshire Terrier, Tracey & James Brown
Qui ncy, LC, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
Opi e, L5, All American, Laurel Olexa

Spar ky, LC, All American, Yvonne Clark

Rut abaga, L5 , Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush
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Sunday (cont.)

JumpersL12
20018 Arya, L1, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz
20040 Rogue, L2, Poodle (Standard), Kathy Sercu
20028 Fl ane, L2, Vizda, Urszula Janicki
16013 Peppa, L1, Pumi, Peter G Piusz
16028 T Tanqueray, L2 ,PitBull Terrier, Bonnie& Tim Kelleher
12021 St orny, L2, Poodle (Miniature), Kurstyn Armbruster
12008 Al fred, L2,Border Terrier, David Ebeling
12010 V Delta, L2,Boston Terier, Cass Isachsen
8011 Shayna, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Keiara
8010 I ndy, L2, All American, SierraWillard
8009 Ladybug, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
8008 Little Bit, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Snyder
Jumpers L 345C
24001 Mya, L4, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki
20039 Jasper, L5, All American, Suzanne Norton
24002 V Mayhem LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
20031 EZ, L5, Rottweller, Peter G Piusz
20052 Rock, LC, Border Callie, Darryl & Tina Power
20046 Portia, L5,All American, Tatjana Salcedo
20045 Ol ee, L5, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
20042 Dobby, LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
20041 Enber, L5, Border Collie, John Green
20038 W nni e, L4, Border Collie, Cindy Depew
20037 Harry, L5, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
20033 Archi e, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley
20032 Abr acadabra, L5, Border Collie, Patricia Snyder
20030 Fl annagan, L5 ,Border Callie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
20024 CeCe, L5, Collie(Rough), Anne Hartranft
20020 Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
20015 I nnes, L3, All American, Karen & Eric Mazarak
20013 Di xi e, L5, Golden Retriever, Lois& Tom Hammond
20011 Sky, LC, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
20005 Max, LC, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
20004 Deacon, L3, Border Collie, Michele A Tomlinson
20003 Lexi, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Cindy & Eric
20002 Phoeni x, L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
20023 Kati e, L4, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz
20026 Andi e, L5, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton
20049 T W/l son, L3, All American, HollisDoyle
20025 THPI per, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
16029 Audi e, L5, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
20048 V Ranger, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
20047 V Duncan, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
20027 V Loudon, L5, Border Collie, Darryl & Tina Power
16020 Tessi e, L5, All American, Judy Raffone
20009 T Bell a, LC, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Antal
16018 Bl i nk, L5, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
20007 T Callie, L5, Cadllie(Rough), Susan Wolf

20001 T Brodhi e,

16034
16033
16025
16011
16024
16022
16019
16014
16010
16008
16001
20017

12029
16027
20050
20019
20016
16016
16012
16007
16002
12027
12025
12024
12016
12014
12013
12005
16009

8012
8016
8013
16031
12015
12012
12011
12003
8014
8004
8001

12028
12006
8003
8002
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L5 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Starr & David
L5, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

L5 , Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
Ranmsay, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
Tenpl et on, L3, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig
Ti zzy, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown
Brady Brown, LC, Border Collie, Mari Becker
Franki e, L3 ,Pumi, Maria& Daniel Barnum
Luna, L5, All American, Karen & Eric Mazarak
Max, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Vicky Jo Eckert
Sage, L5, SC Wheaten, Maria& Daniel Barnum
Jordy, L3, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey

Aggi e,
Pi per,

Kayden, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti

VWi sper, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

Hal | e, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Sercu

Pearl, L5, All American, HollisDoyle

Bryn, L5, German Shepherd Dog, Amy Russell

Li ght ni ng, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cass Isachsen
Graci e, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

Samant ha, L5, Pit Bull Terrier, Bonnie & Tim Kelleher
W nni e, L3, All American, Pat Prutsman

Zinni a, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Sondra Erickson
Ranger, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Gniewek
Ashl ey, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald

Pi stol, L5, Boston Terrier, LisaNorris

Comet, L5, Australian Shepherd, Abby Robichaud
Tripp, L3, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Brynne, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti
Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

Reba,
Beet | e,
Ruf us,

L3, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

L3, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
LC, All American, Yvonne Clark
Patty, LC,Border Collie, Cindy Depew
Arthur, L5, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
Al'ly, LC, All American, Deborah Kleiner
Maxi m LC, CKC Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce & Harald Witting
Oz, L5, All American, Laurel Olexa
Ivy, L5, Westie, Maria& Daniel Barnum
dinda, LC,Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Lol a, LC, Yorkshire Terrier, Tracey & James Brown
Qui ncy, LC, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
Spar ky, LC, All American, Yvonne Clark

Rut abaga, L5 , Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush



